Technical Sales Bulletin  CCTV - PDA Large Series
Electronic Security Devices
2200 N MacArthur Drive
Tracy, CA 95376
5/12/10 © Technical Literature jdb specifications subject to change
\products\pd8\PDALargeTechSales.doc
Manufacturers of High Quality Security Devices
Phone: (209) 229-7140    Fax: (209) 229-7145

ct
io
n
P
o
w
er
 R
eq
u
ir
ed
W
at
ts
PDA-8ELT17 8 17A 4A/4A Yes 20A/40A Yes Yes 440W
PDA-8ELT34 8 34A 4A/4A Yes 20A/40A Yes Yes 880W
PDA-16ELT17 16 17A 4A/3A Yes 10A/40A Yes Yes 440W
PDA-16ELT34 16 34A 4A/3A Yes 20A/40A Yes Yes 880W
PDA-32ELT17 32 17A 4A/3A Yes 10A/40A Yes Yes 440W
PDA-32ELT25 32 25A 4A/3A Yes 20A/40A Yes Yes 660W
PDA-32ELT34 32 34A 4A/3A Yes 10A/40A Yes Yes 880W
Input: 115vac/230vac selectable – default 115vac
Add “C” to part number for PTC auto-resetting fuses
Line Cord with wire nuts are provided
All Outputs are isolated from Primary & Ground